Quarterly Summary of Attendance Levels

AGM to AGM

Councill

Education For
Life

Health, Social
Care &
Wellbeing

The Living
Environment

P&R

Regeneration

Planning
Committee

%
Attendance

Quarter 1 -
01.05.09 to 14.08.09

92%

64%

67%

75%

90%

67%

771%

76%

Quarter 2 -
15.08.09 to 14.11.09

81%

88%

75%

70%

76%

63%

7%

76%

Quarter 3 -
15.11.09 to 14.02.10

0%

Quarter 4 -
15.02.10 to 29.04.10

0%

Total Attendance
Figures

87%

76%

71%

73%

83%

65%

7%

76%

Cabinet

Quarter 1 -
01.05.09 to 14.08.09

86%

Quarter 2 -
15.08.09 to 14.11.09

92%

Quarter 3 -
15.11.09 to 14.02.10

0%

Quarter 4 -
15.02.10 to 29.04.10

0%

Average Attendance

89%




