## **Quarterly Summary of Attendance Levels**

## AGM to AGM

	Council	Education For Life	Health, Social Care & Wellbeing	The Living Environment	P&R	Regeneration	Planning Committee	% Attendance
Quarter 1 - 01.05.09 to 14.08.09	92%	64%	67%	75%	90%	67%	77%	76%
Quarter 2 - 15.08.09 to 14.11.09	81%	88%	75%	70%	76%	63%	77%	76%
Quarter 3 - 15.11.09 to 14.02.10								0%
Quarter 4 - 15.02.10 to 29.04.10								0%
Total Attendance Figures	87%	76%	71%	73%	83%	65%	77%	76%

	Cabinet	
Quarter 1 -	86%	
01.05.09 to 14.08.09		
Quarter 2 -	92%	
15.08.09 to 14.11.09	92 /0	
Quarter 3 -	0%	
15.11.09 to 14.02.10	0%	
Quarter 4 -	00/	
15.02.10 to 29.04.10	0%	
Average Attendance	89%	